

king Care of Your Pet is Our Passion"

HOLD HARMLESS AND HEALTH AGREEMENT

PAMPERED PETS is the equivalent to the owners, employee(s), representative(s), or and other person affiliated with Pampered Pets shall herein be referred to as Pampered Pets. By signing this form, you or your representative(s) shall hereinafter be referred to as "client", and agree not to hold Pampered Pets liable for any injuries to your dog while in the care or Pampered Pets. You also affirm that your dog has not harmed any person or dog, and is in good health with no communicable diseases. Your signature affirms the following:

1. Your dog is not a "dangerous dog" or "vicious animal"

2. You understand that you may be held liable and fully financially responsible for any harm or damage that is caused by your dog.

3. Pampered Pets is not financially responsible for any harm or damage to your dog from and problem arising from your dog's attendance at Pampered Pets.

4. Your dog will be dealt with in a manner compatible with Pampered Pets guidelines and/or at the discretion of the Pampered Pets staff.

5. Copies of Medical Records will be kept current and forwarded to Pampered Pets within 30 days of your dog's most recent veterinarian visit.

6. Pampered Pets may refuse admission of readmission of any dog solely on their discretion.

7. I understand that my dog, as well as all other dog(s) attendance at Pampered Pets my be unpredictable. I hereby assume all risks involved in me and my dogs attendance at Pampered Pets, I further release and agree to defend, indemnify and otherwise hold harmless Pampered Pets, it's director, officers, employees, and their agents, associations, or partnerships from any and all claims arising out of my dog's conduct or and damages or injuries caused or sustained by my dog or myself.

8. This agreement is in effect and shall apply indefinitely and during the course of each and every visit I and/or my dog make to Pampered Pets

9. I understand that this agreement may be changed at any time, and I may be asked to sign a revised agreement. I also understand that while I am not under any obligation to sign such an agreement, my dog may be subsequently denied admission to Pampered Pets. Although we watch the dogs carefully, and DO NOT take aggressive dogs, daycare can be hazardous due to all of the dogs playing together. They get rambunctious at times and we cannot be held responsible for injuries that may occur. Medical fees incurred from and/all Emergency Animal Clinic for the care of your dog while he or she is at Pampered Pets (for an injury or illness) will be your sole responsibility, as the dog's owner.

, certify that i have read and understand the rules and regulations as set forth in Ι, . this agreement. I agree to abide by the rules and regulations and accept all terms, conditions, and statements of this agreement.

Pet Owner's Signature:	Date Signed:
Witnessed by:	Date Signed:
28910 Detroit Rd. Westlake, Ohio 44145	(216) 799-5151 http://www.sharonspamperedpets.com